
Lincoln Orienteers Program 2024 
2024: Day/Date Starts from: Event Venue Event Type 

Sunday 4th February 10:30-11:30am Port Lincoln CBD Street/Park 

Friday 16th February 6-7pm Marina Street/Park 

Friday 1st March 6-7pm Lincoln North Street/Park 

Friday 15th March 6-7pm Kirton Point Street/Park 

Sunday 24th March 9:30-10:30am Coffin Bay-Breakfast Street/Park 

29th March – 1st April Pre-entry Adelaide Hills/Murraylands Easter 3 Days 

Sunday 7th April 10:30am-1:00pm Boston Island Cross Country  

Sunday 5th May 10:30am-1:00pm Mourilya 
(Coomunga, Turn off Hyde Rd) 

Cross Country 

Sunday 26th May 10:30am-1:00pm Log Hut Gully 
(Near Tumby Bay, turn off Bratten Way Cross Country 

June Long Weekend 
8th – 10th June 

Sat 8th 
1:30-3:00pm Louth Bay Street/Park/Cross 

Country 

Sun 9th  
10:30am-1:00pm 

Broccoli Hill – SA Long Champs 
(including EP Champs) 

(Near 

Cross Country 

Mon 10th 9:30am-
11:30am 

 Gurra Yarda  
(Tiatuckia, 10km north or Port Lincoln) Cross Country 

Sunday 23rd June 10:30am-1:00pm Surfleet Cove 
(Lincoln National Park) Cross Country 

Sunday 21st July 10:30am-1:00pm Wanna 
(Lincoln National Park) Cross Country 

Sunday 28th July 10:30am-1:00pm EP Relays – Corunna Gap 
(Near Iron Knob) Cross Country 

Sunday 11th August 10:30am-1:00pm Mena View 
(Near Wangary, turn off Farm Beach Rd) Cross Country 

Sunday 8th September 10:30am-1:00pm Flinders/Pioneer Park End-of-season Event 

28th Sept – 6th October Pre-entry Armidale NSW Australian Champs 

08 Fall 


